    Product Code Product Viscosity
Average Kinematic
Viscosity
Liquid Embolic
Content per Package
PHIL Starter Kit: 1 sterile pre-Jlled syringe of PHIL liquid embolic;
1 sterile pre-Jlled syringe of DMSO; 1 Universal Adaptor
LEN10LV250 PHIL LV Low 12 cSt 1 x 1mL
LEN10250 PHIL 25% Standard 16 cSt 1 x 1mL
LEN10300 PHIL 30% Medium 36 cSt 1 x 1mL
LEN10350 PHIL 35% High 72 cSt 1 x 1mL
    Product Code Product Viscosity
Average Kinematic
Viscosity
Liquid Embolic
Content per Package
RePHIL Kit: 2 sterile pre-Jlled syringes of
PHIL liquid embolic; 1 Universal Adaptor
LEN10LV250RE PHIL LV Low 12 cSt 2 x 1mL
LEN10250RE PHIL 25% Standard 16 cSt 2 x 1mL
LEN10300RE PHIL 30% Medium 36 cSt 2 x 1mL
LEN10350RE PHIL 35% High 72 cSt 2 x 1mL
Starter Kit
RePHIL Kit
The PHIL device is a non-adhesive liquid embolic agent comprised of a co-polymer
dissolved in DMSO (dimethyl sulfoxide).